Regatta Yacht Club "Chernomorets Burgas" 2024

1sailwave

Rank Fleet Boat Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

BU16

BU16

BU16

BU16

BU16

BU16

BU16

BU16

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

SailNo
BUL220677

BUL229339

BUL207388

BUL190713

BUL222010

BUL216983

BULS88

Club
VC Hristov

YC Pomorie

CSYC

YC Apolonia

VC Hristov

YC
Chernomorets
Burgas

SC Cherno
More

YC Balchik

ILCA 4

BU16 Fleet

HelmName

Simeon
Hristov

Atanas
Zlatev

Georgi
Petrov

Stefan
Komitov

Daniel
Tanev

Simeon
Emelyanov
Nikolai
Petkov

Tsvetomir
Simeonov

R1
7.0

5.0

(14.0)

11.0

16.0

18.0

R2
5.0

4.0

13.0

11.0

(19.0)

17.0

15.0

220
DNS

R3
9.0

5.0

10.0

8.0

19.0

18.0

13.0

22.0
DNS

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4 R5
70 5.0
80  13.0
90 7.0
(12.0) 11.0
13.0 16.0
(19.0) 18.0
(220 22.0
DNC) DNC
17.0  22.0
DNC

1sallwave
R6 R7 Total
(11.0) 4.0 48.0
(220 7.0 64.0
DNC)

11.0 71.0

10.0 120 75.0
16.0 16.0 115.0
18.0 13.0 121.0
220 220 129.0
DNC DNC
14.0 18.0 137.0

Nett
37.0

42.0

57.0

63.0

96.0

102.0

107.0

115.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

BU18

BU18

BU18

BU18

BU18

BU18

BU18

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

SailNo
BUL219509

BUL217171

BUL21686

BUL210903

11

BUL192948

BUL207735

Club

YC Port
Varna

YC Port
Varna

YC Port
Burgas

SC Cherno
More

Sereco
Tsarevo

YC Port
Burgas

Sereco
Tsarevo

BU18 Fleet

HelmName

Vasil Manev

Hristo Kalchev

Tino Tomov

Vladimir
Obreshkov

Georgi
Kiskinov
Filip
Chervenkov
Dimitar
Kyumurdjiev

R1
1.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

12.0

9.0

(19.0)

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2 R3 R4 RS
20 1.0 1.0 2.0

80 70 30 (9.0)

70 (11.0) 20 3.0

1.0 4.0  (11.0) 10.0

9.0 (17.0) 40 6.0

12.0 6.0 10.0 8.0

16.0 14.0 150 14.0

R6 R7
1.0 (3.0)
20 20
50 6.0
8.0 10.0
60 9.0
9.0 (14.0)
17.0 15.0

Total
11.0

34.0

40.0

48.0

63.0

68.0

110.0

Nett
8.0

25.0

29.0

37.0

46.0

54.0

91.0



GU16 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Nett

1st GU16 ILCA4 BUL188227 YC Anna 15.0 14.0 150 16.0 12.0 13.0 (19.0) 104.0 85.0
Chernomorets Ganeva
Burgas

2nd GU16 ILCA4 BUL211112 SC Cherno Elena 17.0 (18.0) 16.0 18.0 17.0 150 17.0 118.0 100.0
More Briz Gocheva

3rd GU16 ILCA4 BUL180278 YC Sofiya 20.0 (22.0 22.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 20.0 148.0 126.0
Chernomorets Andreeva DNC) DNS DNC DNC

Burgas



GU18 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 Total Nett

1st GU18 ILCA4 BUL206902 SC Cherno Adriyana 2.0 (6.0)0 3.0 6.0 4.0 30 1.0 25.0 19.0
More Petkova

2nd GU18 ILCA4 BUL216868 YC Pomorie  Daniela (10.0) 3.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 40 5.0 30.0 20.0
Gocheva

3rd GU18 ILCA4 BUL191207 YC Balchik Andriana 8.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 (15.0) 12.0 8.0 79.0 64.0
Nikolaeva
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